
Pos.  

エエエエエ 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

オオオエ 

1 

2 

3 

4 

未未未     

DNS 

No.  

5 

52 

4 

101 

85 

3 

45 

777 

111 

23 

18 

48 

7 

84 

17 

2 

47 

77 

73 

ククク  

エエエエエ 

エエエエエ 

エエエエエ 

エエエエエ 

エエエエエ 

エエエエエ 

エエエエエ 

エエエエエ 

エエエエエ 

エエエエエ 

エエエエエ 

エエエエエ 

エエエエエ 

エエエエエ 

オオオエ 

オオオエ 

オオオエ 

オオオエ 

オオオエ 

PIC  

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

1 

2 

3 

4 

DNS 

名名  

稲稲 泰泰 

内内 幸幸 

中中中 純 

宮宮 貴貴 

名前 芳芳 

亀亀 健健 

下下 裕健 

中内 聖 

橋橋 実 

迫前 雅雅 

樋樋 徳徳 

岩橋 満 

橋本 加加芳 

長長 匠 

前田 一一 

林 朝朝 

宮川 文文 

本内 道道 

右右 祥一 

第2クエラオ  

宮川　英英 

桝前　大大 

名前　賢雅 

稲稲　信信 

名前　昌昌 

橋橋　翔健 

本前　一一 

樋樋　翼 

黒前　貴貴 

岡橋　秀秀 

岡前　伸大 

林　春春 

林　宏宏 

第3クエラオ  

内川　哲幸 

川本　嘉嘉 

中満　周周 

浪亀　弘健弘 

チオチ名  

大大大 

小本前ワオクク 

24service&みみみ本 

オオ走り隊@勇勇たみたたた猛勇 

Ken10"s どたみど内 

エイイイオイ 

オオ走隊@早早ちチちちオちオエ 

大大大 

TEAM MSH 

オオ走隊@空空空ちリチちオエイ 

満ウエエウク 

team PiT PASS 

肥肥の種種 

TODAY SPORT 

球球の花花 

アクアアオアエウ 

オオ走り隊@WELL-COM 

車車  

CRF450R 

300 EXC TPI 

TC85 

YZ250FX 

CRF250Ｘ 

crf250r 

KX100 

crf250x 

CRF450R 

YZ250FX 

250EXCF 

200ＥＸＥ 

RMZ250 

CRF250F 

YZ250Ｆ 

CRF450R 

YZ250 

YZ - 85 L 

YZ125 

車車2  

85SX 

kx250f 

CRF250R 

WR250R 

RMZ250 

CRF250R 

WR250R 

CRF150 

車車3  

yz250f 

CRF250R 

YZ250FX 

Laps  

28 

28 

28 

27 

27 

26 

26 

24 

24 

24 

23 

23 

22 

21 

35 

35 

33 

24 

Total Time  

2:34:12.281 

2:34:12.829 

2:34:13.551 

2:36:05.180 

2:37:20.771 

2:36:34.936 

2:38:16.533 

2:34:07.982 

2:35:39.802 

2:38:18.020 

2:34:34.704 

2:37:11.098 

2:33:52.432 

2:35:38.737 

2:33:39.561 

2:34:28.178 

2:36:52.955 

2:34:31.078 

0.000 

差  

0.548 

1.270 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

4 Laps 

4 Laps 

4 Laps 

5 Laps 

5 Laps 

6 Laps 

7 Laps 

48.617 

2 Laps 

11 Laps 

DNS 

BestLap  

4:18.861 

4:19.369 

4:18.929 

4:20.398 

4:30.523 

4:32.931 

4:42.347 

4:52.252 

4:34.352 

5:04.156 

5:00.550 

4:55.606 

4:19.218 

5:14.505 

4:07.095 

4:06.857 

4:33.987 

5:35.988 

周周周の多い順

秀作春： 2020/11/29 16:44:29 

計計チオオ 

デデアクデオ 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

クエラエク： HSR九九　オオオオオオオク 

2020 エエエエエエエデエオオ 
オフエイフ 

逆逆り-耐耐 

アオク 開開開開 13:30:15 

チチエチオエオオク+特特オオク 2.800 km 

2020/11/29 13:30 

ペオエ 1/2 



Pos.  

ビビイオ 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

未未未     

DNS 

No.  

333 

11 

65 

38 

71 

511 

32 

99 

59 

172 

1 

64 

21 

87 

41 

91 

205 

100 

6 

60 

ククク  

ビビイオ 

ビビイオ 

ビビイオ 

ビビイオ 

ビビイオ 

ビビイオ 

ビビイオ 

ビビイオ 

ビビイオ 

ビビイオ 

ビビイオ 

ビビイオ 

ビビイオ 

ビビイオ 

ビビイオ 

ビビイオ 

ビビイオ 

ビビイオ 

ビビイオ 

ビビイオ 

PIC  

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

DNS 

名名  

東 竜竜 

中内 行宏 

周平 卓 

下長 康徳 

小小 友大 

栂栂 琢球 

耐久 将将 

玉玉 飛飛種 

樋右 謙一 

周本 実 

辻 貴広 

柳 秀大 

齋齋 朝朝 

開宮 彩彩 

大大 加寿 

大大 大和 

岡橋 祥祥 

宮川 禮禮 

黒前 秀昌 

丹丹 恭周 

第2クエラオ  

玉川　剛 

水水　智 

坂橋　淳徳 

石橋　正弘 

立宮立嘉 

岡橋　大貴 

第3クエラオ  

江齋　晋裕 

チオチ名  

前田田田クちクリク 

ysp友友オオオオオ部 

小本前ワオクク 

オちエクフオみオりオオオオ! 

宮内エイエオRacing 

YSP筑筑オオオオオ部 

YSP友友オオオオオ部 

デアタオタオちエウククタ 

team JAM 

ポエオタ江齋たとた2雅 

OKAMON 

YSP筑筑オオオオオ部 

車車  

RMZ 

CRF250Ｘ 

YZ250F 

yz250f 

250EXC 

CRF150R2 

KLX250 

CRF150R 

yz125x 

YZ250F 

RMZ250 

YZ125X 

kx85 

TTR125 

CRF 

YZ250FX 

KX250F 

kx100 

CRF250R 

WR250R 

車車2  

YZ250F 

YZ125X 

CRF150 

RMZ250 

車車3  Laps  

21 

20 

19 

19 

19 

19 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

17 

17 

17 

17 

16 

16 

14 

Total Time  

2:37:12.216 

2:38:03.299 

2:34:02.870 

2:34:33.805 

2:37:02.786 

2:38:40.155 

2:33:46.371 

2:34:11.743 

2:34:13.053 

2:34:40.434 

2:36:35.667 

2:38:02.573 

2:36:33.170 

2:36:36.576 

2:38:05.235 

2:38:20.731 

2:34:11.002 

2:35:42.854 

2:37:51.522 

0.000 

差  

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

3 Laps 

3 Laps 

3 Laps 

3 Laps 

3 Laps 

3 Laps 

4 Laps 

4 Laps 

4 Laps 

4 Laps 

5 Laps 

5 Laps 

7 Laps 

DNS 

BestLap  

4:14.466 

4:46.261 

4:05.473 

4:43.464 

4:50.942 

5:00.207 

5:02.857 

4:59.855 

4:58.924 

5:04.512 

4:53.012 

4:58.941 

5:07.815 

4:59.036 

4:47.795 

5:25.874 

5:12.630 

5:33.568 

5:30.456 

周周周の多い順

秀作春： 2020/11/29 16:44:29 

計計チオオ 

デデアクデオ 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

クエラエク： HSR九九　オオオオオオオク 

2020 エエエエエエエデエオオ 
オフエイフ 

逆逆り-耐耐 

アオク 開開開開 13:30:15 

チチエチオエオオク+特特オオク 2.800 km 

2020/11/29 13:30 

ペオエ 2/2 


